969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
LaserPlus LP-OLAR
Advanced L-Band Receiver
The Olson LP-OLAR Advanced L-
Band Receiver offers a feature-rich,
versatile system in a compact rack-mount
package. The Advanced L-Band Receiver
has been engineered to meet today's high

            Advanced L-Band Receiver
Receiver Specifications
Ordering Information
LP-OLAR-X4000-75-FA Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, PIN Detector, 75 Ohm F Connector, FC/APCLaserPlus
LP-OLAR-X4000-75-SA Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, PIN Detector, 75 Ohm F Connector, SC/APC
LP-OLAR-X4000-50-FA Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, PIN Detector, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, FC/APC
LP-OLAR-X4000-50-SA Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, PIN Detector, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, SC/APC
LP-OLAR-X4000S-75-FA Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, APD Detector, 75 Ohm F Connector, FC/APC
LP-OLAR-X4000S-75-SA Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, APD Detector, 75 Ohm F Connector, SC/APC
LP-OLAR-X4000S-50-FA Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, APD Detector, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, FC/APC
LP-OLAR-X4000S-50-SA Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, APD Detector, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, SC/APC
LaserPlus
LaserPlus
LaserPlus
LaserPlus